W|A WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M '_ PO. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML
Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Rank School Town
*1 Hamilton International MS Seattle
*2 Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
3 Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
4 Carmichael MS Richland
4 International Community School Kirkland
6 Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
7 Meadow Brook School College Place
8 Narrows View Intermediate University Place
9 Mecker Middle School Tacoma
Top 24 Students in League--6th Grade
Rank Student School Town
*1 Tobias M Hamilton International MS Seattle
*2 Zhemin S Hamilton International MS Seattle
3 Trisha B Carmichael MS Richland
3 Brock G Hamilton International MS Seattle
3 Alex Z Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
6 Conor B Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
6 Darren D Redmond Middle School Redmond
6 Karthik S Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
6 Myles V Hamilton International MS Seattle
10 Ananya J Redmond Middle School Redmond
10 Elizabeth S Hamilton International MS Seattle
12 Gavin U Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
13 Dimitry M International Community School Kirkland
14 Alana C Carmichael MS Richland
14 Surya G International Community School Kirkland
14 Matthew M Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
14 Keelia S Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
18 Anjul B International Community School Kirkland
18 Neha G Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
18 Surbhi J Redmond Middle School Redmond
18 Olivia V Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
22 lan C Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
22 Karthik L International Community School Kirkland
22 Henry W Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

165
137
132
130
130
121
105
104
99

Score
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML
Regional Standings

Benton, Clallam, Kitsap, Pierce, Snohomish, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N —

School

Sakai Intermediate School
Carmichael MS

Meadow Brook School
Narrows View Intermediate

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W N =

Student
Trisha B
Conor B
Alana C
Matthew M
Keelia S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW —

School

Hamilton International MS

Pine Lake Middle School
International Community School
Eastside Preparatory School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Tobias M
Zhemin S
Brock G
Alex Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Bainbridge Island

Richland

College Place

University Place

School Town
Carmichael MS Richland
Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
Carmichael MS Richland
Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
Town

Seattle

Sammamish

Kirkland

Kirkland

School Town

Hamilton International MS Seattle
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish

Team Score

137
130
105
104

Score
33
32
27
27
27

Team Score

165
132
130
121

Score
35
34
33
33



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank

*1
*2
3
4
5
6

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

*1

School

Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Hamilton International MS
Carmichael MS

Narrows View Intermediate
Eastside Preparatory School

Student
Bryan F
Pranav V
Rene Y
Ramya C
Daniel C
Christopher K
Kenneth M
Marcell S
Grace K
Arushi A
Vishal D
Michael D
Adam D
Nikita F
Quinn H
Armin M
IshaJ
Dyuthi N
Melena S
Connar G
Julian M
Michelle W
Frank L
Joseph M
Matthew Y
Betsy C
Nicholas R
Sean O
Manasi P
MollyAnn B
Garrison G
Anna M
Sahas S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Redmond

Sammamish

Seattle

Richland

University Place

Kirkland

School Town

Carmichael MS Richland
Redmond Middle School Redmond
Redmond Middle School Redmond
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Carmichael MS Richland
Redmond Middle School Redmond
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Redmond Middle School Redmond
Redmond Middle School Redmond
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Hamilton International MS Seattle
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish
Carmichael MS Richland
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Carmichael MS Richland

Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate

University Place
University Place
University Place
University Place
University Place

Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Carmichael MS Richland
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Grace Academy Marysville
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland

Team Score
164
156
154
146
125
116

Score
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML

Regional Standings

Benton, Clallam, Kitsap, Pierce, Snohomish, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Carmichael MS
Narrows View Intermediate
Grace Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S A

Student
Bryan F
Christopher K
Connar G
Michelle W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW —

School

Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Hamilton International MS
Eastside Preparatory School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W = =

Student
Pranav V
Rene Y
Ramya C
Daniel C
Kenneth M
Marcell S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Richland
University Place
Marysville
School
Carmichael MS
Carmichael MS
Carmichael MS
Carmichael MS
Redmond
Sammamish
Seattle
Kirkland
School

Redmond Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Hamilton International MS

Town

Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland

Town

Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond
Seattle

Town

Town

Team Score

146
125
91

Score
35
33
28
27

Team Score

164
156
154
116

Score
34
34
33
33
33
33



Rank
*1
*2
3
4
5
6

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1

5

0 0 W

11
11
11
11
16
16
16
19
19
21
22
22
22
22
26
27
27
27
27

School
Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Hamilton International MS
Eastside Preparatory School
Narrows View Intermediate
Carmichael MS

Student
Ryan L
Daniel L
Virginia Q
Mingqi W
Neha N
Claire Q
Christopher T
Rishma M
Amartya R
Daniel W
Osborn A
Jasmine C
Elam G
LucyJ
Vashnavi P
Anjali A
Kevin J
Kevin W
Vincent J
Ethan S
Benjamin W
Caleb K
Henry M
Alexandra R
Edward S
Quentin B
Lemuel J
ZiQiL
Sasha N
Sophia Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Redmond
Sammamish

Seattle

Kirkland
University Place
Richland

School
Hamilton International MS
Redmond Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Hamilton International MS
Pine Lake Middle School
Hamilton International MS
Redmond Middle School
Redmond Middle School
Pine Lake Middle School
Hamilton International MS
Pine Lake Middle School
Carmichael MS
Eastside Preparatory School
Eastside Preparatory School
Narrows View Intermediate
Hamilton International MS
Eastside Preparatory School
Carmichael MS
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Eastside Preparatory School
Narrows View Intermediate

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML
Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (11 Schools)

Town

Town
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Richland
Kirkland
Kirkland
University Place
Seattle
Kirkland
Richland
University Place
University Place
University Place
Kirkland
University Place

Team Score
171
158
154
133
128
113

Score
35
35
35
35
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML
Regional Standings

Benton, Clallam, Kitsap, Pierce, Snohomish, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
*1 Narrows View Intermediate University Place 128
2 Carmichael MS Richland 113
Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Vincent J Carmichael MS Richland 29

2 Caleb K Narrows View Intermediate University Place 27

2 Edward S Carmichael MS Richland 27

4 Quentin B Narrows View Intermediate University Place 26

King
Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Redmond Middle School Redmond 171

2 Pine Lake Middle School Sammamish 158

3 Hamilton International MS Seattle 154

4 Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland 133

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Ryan L Hamilton International MS Seattle 35

1 Daniel L Redmond Middle School Redmond 35

1 Virginia Q Redmond Middle School Redmond 35

1 Mungqi W Redmond Middle School Redmond 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



