

WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML

Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	165
*2	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	137
3	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	132
4	Carmichael MS	Richland	130
4	International Community School	Kirkland	130
6	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	121
7	Meadow Brook School	College Place	105
8	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	104
9	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	99

Top 24 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Tobias M	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	35
*2	Zhemin S	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	34
3	Trisha B	Carmichael MS	Richland	33
3	Brock G	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
3	Alex Z	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33
6	Conor B	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	32
6	Darren D	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	32
6	Karthik S	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	32
6	Myles V	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	32
10	Ananya J	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	31
10	Elizabeth S	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
12	Gavin U	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	29
13	Dimitry M	International Community School	Kirkland	28
14	Alana C	Carmichael MS	Richland	27
14	Surya G	International Community School	Kirkland	27
14	Matthew M	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	27
14	Keelia S	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	27
18	Anjul B	International Community School	Kirkland	26
18	Neha G	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	26
18	Surbhi J	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	26
18	Olivia V	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	26
22	Ian C	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	25
22	Karthik L	International Community School	Kirkland	25
22	Henry W	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML Regional Standings

Benton, Clallam, Kitsap, Pierce, Snohomish, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	137
2	Carmichael MS	Richland	130
3	Meadow Brook School	College Place	105
4	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	104

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Trisha B	Carmichael MS	Richland	33
2	Conor B	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	32
3	Alana C	Carmichael MS	Richland	27
3	Matthew M	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	27
3	Keelia S	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	27

<u>King</u>

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	165
2	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	132
3	International Community School	Kirkland	130
4	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	121

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Tobias M	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	35
2	Zhemin S	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	34
3	Brock G	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
3	Alex Z	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	164
*2	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	156
3	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	154
4	Carmichael MS	Richland	146
5	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	125
6	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	116
Top 33 Stu	dents in League7th Grade		
Donle	Student	Sahaal Taum	Saara

тор	33	Students	ш	League	· / tii	Graue
					_	

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Bryan F	Carmichael MS	Richland	35
*2	Pranav V	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	34
*2	Rene Y	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	34
4	Ramya C	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33
4	Daniel C	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33
4	Christopher K	Carmichael MS	Richland	33
4	Kenneth M	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	33
4	Marcell S	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
9	Grace K	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	32
10	Arushi A	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	31
10	Vishal D	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	31
10	Michael D	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
13	Adam D	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	30
13	Nikita F	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
13	Quinn H	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
13	Armin M	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
17	Isha J	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	29
17	Dyuthi N	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	29
17	Melena S	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	29
20	Connar G	Carmichael MS	Richland	28
21	Julian M	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	27
21	Michelle W	Carmichael MS	Richland	27
23	Frank L	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	26
23	Joseph M	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	26
25	Matthew Y	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
26	Betsy C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
26	Nicholas R	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
28	Sean O	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	23
28	Manasi P	Carmichael MS	Richland	23
30	MollyAnn B	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	22
30	Garrison G	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	22
30	Anna M	Grace Academy	Marysville	22
30	Sahas S	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	22

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML Regional Standings

Benton, Clallam, Kitsap, Pierce, Snohomish, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Carmichael MS Narrows View Intermediate	Richland University	, Dlace	146 125
3	Grace Academy	Marysville		91
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Bryan F	Carmichael MS	Richland	35
2	Christopher K	Carmichael MS	Richland	33
3	Connar G	Carmichael MS	Richland	28
4	Michelle W	Carmichael MS	Richland	27

<u>King</u>

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	164
2	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	156
3	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	154
4	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	116

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Pranav V	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	34
1	Rene Y	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	34
3	Ramya C	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33
3	Daniel C	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33
3	Kenneth M	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	33
3	Marcell S	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML

Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	171
*2	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	158
3	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	154
4	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	133
5	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	128
6	Carmichael MS	Richland	113
Top 30 Stu	dents in League8th Grade		

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ryan L	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	35
*1	Daniel L	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	35
*1	Virginia Q	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	35
*1	Mingqi W	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	35
5	Neha N	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	33
5	Claire Q	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	33
5	Christopher T	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	33
8	Rishma M	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	32
8	Amartya R	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	32
8	Daniel W	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	32
11	Osborn A	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
11	Jasmine C	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	31
11	Elam G	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
11	Lucy J	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	31
11	Vashnavi P	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	31
16	Anjali A	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	30
16	Kevin J	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
16	Kevin W	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	30
19	Vincent J	Carmichael MS	Richland	29
19	Ethan S	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	29
21	Benjamin W	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	28
22	Caleb K	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	27
22	Henry M	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	27
22	Alexandra R	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	27
22	Edward S	Carmichael MS	Richland	27
26	Quentin B	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	26
27	Lemuel J	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
27	Zi Qi L	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
27	Sasha N	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	25
27	Sophia Y	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML Regional Standings

Benton, Clallam, Kitsap, Pierce, Snohomish, Thurston, Walla Walla

	0 1 1		-	
Top	School	ls ın	Re	gion

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1 2	Narrows View Intermediate Carmichael MS	University Pla Richland	ce	128 113
Top Students	s in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Vincent J	Carmichael MS	Richland	29
2	Caleb K	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	27
2	Edward S	Carmichael MS	Richland	27
4	Quentin B	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	26

<u>King</u>

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	171
2	Pine Lake Middle School	Sammamish	158
3	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	154
4	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	133

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ryan L	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	35
1	Daniel L	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	35
1	Virginia Q	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	35
1	Mungqi W	Redmond Middle School	Redmond	35

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded